

12 December 2025

Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Hang Seng Bank Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Purchase / Sale	Number of shares	Price per share	Resultant balance (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement or understanding)	Percentage of class (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement or understanding)
Hang Seng Investment Management Limited	11 December 2025	Purchase	200	\$152.7000	11,259,020	0.6011%
		Purchase	2,800	\$152.7000	11,261,820	0.6013%
		Purchase	600	\$153.0000	11,262,420	0.6013%
		Purchase	1,206	\$153.0000	11,263,626	0.6014%
		Purchase	1,206	\$153.0000	11,264,832	0.6015%
		Purchase	12,060	\$153.0000	11,276,892	0.6021%
		Purchase	8,442	\$153.0000	11,285,334	0.6025%
		Purchase	1,206	\$153.0000	11,286,540	0.6026%
		Purchase	1,206	\$153.0000	11,287,746	0.6027%
		Purchase	1,206	\$153.0000	11,288,952	0.6027%

		Purchase	1,206	\$153.0000	11,290,158	0.6028%
		Purchase	1,206	\$153.0000	11,291,364	0.6029%
		Purchase	18,090	\$153.0000	11,309,454	0.6038%
		Sale	1,206	\$153.0000	11,308,248	0.6038%
		Sale	1,206	\$153.0000	11,307,042	0.6037%
		Sale	2,412	\$153.0000	11,304,630	0.6036%
		Sale	24,120	\$153.0000	11,280,510	0.6023%
		Sale	15,678	\$153.0000	11,264,832	0.6015%
		Purchase	7,240	\$153.0000	11,272,072	0.6018%

End

Note:

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is a Class (1) by virtue of class (1) of the definition of acting in concert associate connected with the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is ultimately owned by HSBC HOLDING PLC.